| Accessibility | Sitemap | Contact us | A to Z | News | Keep updated |
|---------------|---------|------------|--------|------|--------------|

| Blackp | poolCounc | il | Residents | s Business Th | e council | Visitors | Search | Qbm |
|--------|--------------|-----------------|----------------|------------------|-------------|-------------|----------------------------|-----|
| Home > | · Business > | Licensing and p | permits > Taxi | is landaus and p | rivate hire | > Horse dra | awn hackney carriage fares | |
| | | | | | | | | |

Horse drawn hackney carriage fares

Last Modified January 06, 2023

These are the maximum fares chargeable by licensed Blackpool horse drawn hackney carriages.

Daytime tariff

Applies at all times except when the Illuminations are switched on

Up to 15 minutes or part thereof

£20 for up to 4 people £2.50 per extra person up tomaximum of 6

Each subsequent 15 minutesor part thereof

£25 for up to 4 people £2.50 per extra person up tomaximum of 6

Night-time tariff

Only applies from when the Illuminations are switched on

Up to 15 minutes or part thereof

£25 for up to 4 people £2.50 per extra person up to maximum of 6

Each subsequent 15 minutesor part thereof

£25 for up to 4 people £30 for up to six people

Notes

- 1. All journey times are calculated from when the first person steps into the carriage
- 2. Children under 3 years of age travel free with a fare paying passenger
- 3. Two children over 3 years of age but under 12 counts as one fare paying passenger

Licensing service

Municipal buildings, Corporation Street, Blackpool, FY1 1NF

Telephone 01253 478397 Email licensing@blackpool.gov.uk

Blackpool Council

Municipal Buildings Corporation Street Blackpool FY1 1NF

Information and help

Accessibility Contact us Data protection and privacy Privacy and cookies Terms and conditions Blackpool Council companies

Stay upto date

Sign up to our regular newsletters

Find my nearest

Enter your postcode to find your nearest schools, council services and more

| Enter postcode | search |
|----------------|--------|
| | |
| Follow us | |
| f X Ø ▶ | |